TOYOTA CORONA ALLION 2017-2018

4 REAR BUMPER

- |

7 HEAD LAMP LED

\[e] CODE
1 TYB267 NA

2 TYG267 NA
3 TYGM267 LA
TYGM267 RA
4 TYB264 NA
5 TYFC267 LB
TYFC267 RB
6 TYHL267 LA
TYHL267 RA
7 TYHL267 LB
TYHL267 RB
8 TYL267 LA
TYL267 RA
9 TYFL267 LA
TYFL267 RA
10 TYBS267 LA
TYBS267 RA
11 TYLP268 NA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER

GRILLE

GRILLE MOULDING LH

GRILLE MOULDING RH

REAR BUMPER

FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH
HEAD LAMP LH

HEAD LAMP RH

HEAD LAMP LED LH

HEAD LAMP LED RH

TAIL LAMP LH

TAIL LAMP RH

FOG LAMP LH

FOG LAMP RH

FRONT BRACKET LH

FRONT BRACKET RH

REAR LICENSE PLATE GARNISH CP

GRILLE

FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE

TAIL LAMP

REAR LICENSE PLATE GARNISH CP

MODEL
ALLION

ALLION

YEAR
'16-'18

'16-'18

ALLION / PRIMEO '16-'18
ALLION / PRIMEO '16-'18

ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION
ALLION

'07-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18
'16-'18

OEM
52119-20958-E0 (B)
53112-20330 (BF)
53101-20780/790

52159-20958/20A70
52040-20010
52030-20010
81170-20B40
81130-20B40
81131-20B50
81171-20B50
81561-20A70

52116-20300
52115-20430

3 GRILLE MOULDING

U e

6 HEAD LAMP

) I3

9 FOG LAMP
PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK

1 4.50 4.87 0.0600
1

1 1.50 1.50 0.0200
1

1

1

1 0.35 0.38 0.0072
1 0.35 0.38 0.0072
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1




